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Classifica

1

NumFis Cognome

661022 SALZANO
641014 MEROLA
655240 SOMMA
660103 LEONELLI
648385 CORTESE
663694 TEDESCO
652707 SIGNORE
655845 FUMAROLA
656857 VERDESCA
658625 ESPOSITO
645004 GISON
662988 VALLETTA
665238 MAESTOSO
644439 MOCCIA
662987 ALAGRANDE
661903 SORDILLO
668238 DI LAURO
669888 BORGIA
656044 DE MARINIS
668920 GIUGLIANO
660328 RUSSO
670103 LOPERFIDO
650599 BOCCARDI

FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA SCHERMA
FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE D'ESCRIME

Classifica definitiva

Spada femminile

Giovanissimi/Giovanissime

Nome

BIANCA
CELESTE
GIOVANNELLA
GAIA

CHIARA
LAVINIA

ADA
ALESSANDRA
LILIANA

SABRINA
MARZIA
CHIARA MARIA
CRISTINA
ALESSANDRA
MARIASOFIA
MARCELLA
MARIA ELENA
ELEONORA
VIRGINIA

ADA

AURORA VALENTINA
GIORDANA

Del

14/03/03
22/06/03
24/04/03
22/04/03
20/02/03
21/10/03
20/06/03
16/10/03
22/08/03

Gran Premio Giovanissimi

AVELLINO - 2* Prova Interregionale GPG
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Denominazione

CLUB SCHERMA LOYOLA 2° A.S.D.
G.S. "P. GIANNONE"

CLUB SCHERMISTICO PARTENOPEO
C.N.POSILLIPO NAPOLI A.S.D.
ASSDC KORYO NA

G.S. "P. GIANNONE"

CLUB SCHERMA LOYOLA 2° A.S.D.
CLUB SCHERMA TARANTO A.S.D.
CLUB SCHERMA LECCE A.S.D.

08/11/03
08/09/03
03/01/03
05/11/03
20/12/03
06/11/03
30/03/03
13/08/03
10/12/03
12/07/03
01/12/03
15/03/03
15/11/03
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ASS. POLISPORTIVA PARTENOPE A.S.D.
C.N.POSILLIPO NAPOLI A.S.D.

ACCADEMIA DI SCHERMA LECCE A.S.D.

ASS. POLISPORTIVA PARTENOPE A.S.D.
C.N.POSILLIPO NAPOLI A.S.D.

ACCADEMIA OLIMPICA BENEVENTANA DI SC
ASSDC KORYO NA

A.S.D. ACCADEMIA SCHERMA RE MANFREDI
CLUB SCHERMA SAN NICOLA ASD

G.S. "P. GIANNONE"

ASS. POLISPORTIVA PARTENOPE A.S.D.
CLUB SCHERMA TARANTO A.S.D.

CLUB SCHERMA TARANTO A.S.D.
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